
  

 

Radio delivery deadline Holidays 2024 
  

Deadline before 12:00                               Days to be closed  
  

Easter 
Thursday 28th march                        Saturday 30th and Sunday 31th March  

Friday 29th march                Monday 01st and Tuesday 02th March  

Monday 01st april                       
  

  
Ascension Day  

             Closed  

Monday 6th May                Wednesday 08th May   

Tuesday 7th May                Thursday 09 and Friday 10th May  

Wednesday 8th May              Saturday 11th and Sunday 12the May   

Thursday 9th May                Closed  

Friday 10th May              

  
Pentecost  

  Monday 13th May and Tuesday 14th May  

Thursday 16 mei                Saturday 18 en sunday 19 mei  

Friday 17 mei                                     Monday 20 en tuesday 21 mei  
Monday 20 mei                Closed  

  

  
  



  

  

 

Radio delivery deadline Holidays 2024  
  

Deadline before 12:00                               Days to be closed  
  
Christmas  

 
Monday 23th december            Wednesday 25th and Thursday 26th december  
Tuesday 24th december          Friday 27th, Saturday 28th, Sunday 29th december  
Wednesday 25th and Thursday 26th december              Closed  
Friday 27th december                                                                   Monday 30th and Tuesday 31th december  
  

New Year’s  
 

Monday 30th december                     Wednesday 01st and thursday 02th Januari  

Tuesday 31th december                     Friday 03th januari 
Wednesday 01st Januari                Closed 

  

  


